Score Type: Betterball Stableford
Course/Tee: Mens: Corhampton New Colours (Men's Blue)
Ladies: Corhampton New Colours (Ladies Purple )

CORHAMPTON GOLF CLUB

Competition Result

Corhampton Mixed Open 2024 (05/05/2024)

Mixed Division 1

Pos Team

1 L. Jones / A. Jones

2 K. Jones / M. Jones

3 A. Mitchell / J. Weatherdon
4 N. Patterson / S. Patterson
5 N. Thomas / L. Pack

6 J. Stoker / L. Mortimer

7 G. Guppy / J. Hutchinson
8 N. West / C. West

9 M. Hewitt / K. Mundy

10 P. Darlington / D. Darlington
11 P. Church / A. LEONARD
12 B. Scott/ S. Scott

13 C. Day / B. Mayle

14 P. Hurley / L. Robinson

15 B. Davies / W. Davies

16 M. Eve / M. Eve

17 T. Brown / D. Jenner

18 G. Hardie / V. Miller

19 N. Page / E. Page

20 A. Lewis/ S. Lewis

21 R. Barrington / S. Curtis
22 R. Johns / E. Johns

23 J. Guy / A. Guy

24 S. Gilkes / M. Gilkes

Points

46
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41
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41
40
40
39
39
39
39
38
37
37
36
36
36
35
35
35
35
35

34

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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Team

E. Woodhouse / S. Reynolds
K. Duggal / J. Duggal

K. Hayward / P. Hayward

P. Steele / E. Steele

T. Pike / J. Pike

C. Williams / R. Williams

N. West / J. West

M. Woodman / A. Woodman
H. Davis / V. Davis

J. Carrier / J. Carrier

J. Gordon / G. Gordon

M. Wade / L. Wade

D. Griffiths / S. GRIFFITHS

T. Wiseman / J. Wiseman

Points

34
34
33
33
33
32
32
32
32
31
29
29
28

24

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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